HG-601-5 AUS
BUFFALO TRIDENT
AIR COOLED CONDENSERS
GVHB SERIES
HG-601-5 AUS
GVHB
LDVB
HG-601-5 AUS

 (d
B
(A
))
C
o
n
d
e
n
se
r EER
(W
/kW
)
GVHB1595EC GVHB 090.2A/2X2-N(D) 1050 4 900 159.5 167.4 132.2 141.5 139.5 170.9 67 64.5
GVHB1802EC GVHB 090.2B/2X2-N(D) 1050 4 900 180.2 189.1 150.7 180.2 159.4 192.0 67 57.0
GVHB1933EC GVHB 090.2C/2X2-N(D) 1050 4 900 193.3 208.9 165.9 178.6 176.5 211.2 67 53.2
GVHB2086EC GVHB 090.2D/2X2-N(D) 1050 4 900 208.6 240.1 187.2 203.8 199.3 243.6 67 49.3
GVHB2317EC GVHB 090.2A/2X3-N(D) 1050 6 900 231.7 256.5 198.5 214.7 210.7 261.4 68 66.6
GVHB2662EC GVHB 090.2B/2X3-N(D) 1050 6 900 266.2 291.1 228.1 245.9 242.3 295.8 68 57.9
GVHB2920EC GVHB 090.2C/2X3-N(D) 1050 6 900 292.0 316.5 251.0 269.9 266.7 321.1 68 52.8
GVHB3207EC GVHB 090.2A/2X4-N(D) 1050 8 900 320.7 346.8 266.0 284.4 280.6 353.4 69 64.1
GVHB3621EC GVHB 090.2B/2X4-N(D) 1050 8 900 362.1 389.6 303.2 323.9 320.3 396.4 69 56.8
GVHB3917EC GVHB 090.2C/2X4-N(D) 1050 8 900 391.7 420.3 331.7 354.0 351.0 427.1 69 52.5
GVHB3989EC GVHB 090.2A/2X5-N(D) 1050 10 900 398.9 440.5 334.9 360.5 357.6 448.4 70 64.4
GVHB4537EC GVHB 090.2B/2X5-N(D) 1050 10 900 453.7 496.2 383.0 410.6 407.1 504.0 70 56.6
GVHB4933EC GVHB 090.2C/2X5-N(D) 1050 10 900 493.3 536.4 419.8 449.4 445.1 544.1 70 52.1
Performance Data
GVHB Condenser Series
Low Speed Fan
EC Fans, Capacity (kW), 50C Cond, 40C Ambient, 79C hot gas temp.